LEAMINGTON VICTORY MOTORCYCLE CLUB

ROCKINGHAM SUMMER SERIES.

TOTAL

LAP 2 LAP 3

LAP 1

A Route

12345678 12345678

12345678

5
16

05000000 00000O0O0O
05000000

15000000

00000O0O0O
11000120

Ben Sprigg

Steve Harris

B Route

0
7
8
9
16
19
54

00000O0O0O
00100000
00000O0O0O
00000050
10010001
20110000
50003033

00000O0O0O
00001000

00000O0O0O
21100010
00100020

00001020

Chris Tett

Justin Howells
Alica Robinson
Micheal Stuart
Joel Tett

00050000
10000000

20000001

220020183

10500000
25005552

51110010
30002533

Kieth Jenkins
lan Worrall

C Route

1
4
6

21

00000O0O0O
00000O0O01

00000O0O0O
00101000
00101000
00301111

00001000

Steve Neale
Sam Cave

00000O0O01

00000O0O0O
00200001

00201001

David Hughes
Chris Obrien

01213112
00515010
00123011

27
28

32

00002001

010520183

Leah Robinson

00150001
00011012

00052501

Mark Woodburn

00012120

05253132

George Clarke
Libby Tett

00013532 00021131 37

00505012

00003552

40

01005021

00305055
00525225

Chris Shawcross
lan Breakwell

Tony Cave

51

01323531
01305031
01523151

20303310

53
57

51323152
00525151

10353132

00353225

Ernie Johnson

Allan Cox

63
66
74
77
TOTAL

00505551 00505155

02515251
00535555
00533555
02535553

00515250
00505555
02533355

01225055
00535055
01533353

Justin Cookson
Tony Smith

Michael Bosak
D Route

LAP 3

LAP 2

LAP 1

12345678 12345678

12345678

8
15
17
19
60
89

00010010
00035000
00033000
00011050
05055050
35355155

00010000
00020000
00030000
00030010

00050000
05000000
03050000
02033000
05055050
25555151

Matthew Rudge

Greg Elson

Jon Sheaf

Hugh Cave

05055050
35325055

Charlie Crabtree
Amy Clarke

THANK YOU FOR ALL OBSERVERS AND HELPERS.



